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SPECIAL DRAPES AN
D DEVICES

SURGICAL PROCEDURE PACKS
CLOTH

IN
G

C. Packs - ophthalmic surgery

Wrapping table cover  
100x150 cm

Ophthalmic drape 
50x75 cm with film and 
pouch code 109009

Non-woven pads
7.5x7.5 cm 4-ply

Barraquer eye speculum

Scleral marker

Absorbent sticks

N.1

N.1

N.10

N.1

N.1

N.5

C.P. INTRAVITREAL THERAPY I

CODE 809033CAESMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 20

Wrapping table cover  
100x150 cm

Specialist gown size XL with 2 
hand towels

Sponge with handle for
disinfection

Hand towel 35x40 cm

Ophthalmic drape 80x100 cm 
with pouch and aperture 6x9 
cm with film - code 109018

N.1  

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

Gauze pads 10x10 cm 
16-ply

Eye pad
6.5x9.5 cm with sponge

Ophthalmic swabs with
handle 

Barraquer eye speculum 

Scleral marker

N.5  

N.1

N.10

N.1

N.1

Stainless steel straight 
ophthalmic forceps 9 cm

Transparent graduated bowl 
60 ml

Luer-Lock syringe 1 ml

Hypodermic needle 30G L. 
12 mm 

Surgical tray

N.1 

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

C.P. INTRAVITREAL THERAPY IV

CODE 809029CAFSMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 4

Wrapping table cover  150x150 
cm

Specialist gowns size L with 2 
hand towels

Ophthalmic drape 100x100 cm 
with pouch - aperture 10x10 
cm with film - code 109001

Gauze pads 10x10 cm
with 16 -ply RX

Barraquer eye speculum

Scleral marker

Bonn corneal forceps

 
Straight ophthalmic 
forceps 9 cm 
length 12 cm

Triangular PVA plus
micro-sponge

Absorbent sticks 

Surgical tray

N.1

N.2

N.1

N.10

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.2

N.1

C.P. INTRAVITREAL THERAPY III

CODE 809012CAESMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 8

Wrapping table cover  100x150 
cm

Ophthalmic drape 100x100 cm 
with pouch - aperture 10x10 
cm with film - code 109001

Barraquer eye speculum

Bonn corneal forceps

Stainless steel straight
ophthalmic forceps 9 cm

Scleral marker

Absorbent sticks

Gauze pads
10x10 cm 16-ply 

Surgical tray

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.5

N.10

N.1

C.P. INTRAVITREAL THERAPY II

CODE 809045CAFSMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 15



SURGICAL
CUSTOM
PACK

184

SP
EC

IA
L 

DR
AP

ES
 A

N
D 

DE
VI

CE
S

SU
RG

IC
AL

 P
RO

CE
DU

RE
 P

AC
KS

CL
OT

H
IN

G

C. Packs - ophthalmic surgery

Wrapping table cover  
100x150 cm

Armrest covers 20x65 cm
with ties

Adhesive drape 75x75 cm 
 
 
Hand towels 35x40 cm 
 
 
Ophthalmic drape 160x260 
cm with double pouch -
aperture 12X10 cm
code 109025 
 
Gauze pads
7.5x7.5 cm 16-ply

N.1  

N.2

N.1

N.2  

N.1

N.10

Transparent graduated
bowl 120 ml

Anterior chamber
cannula 23G

Hydrodissection
cannulas 27G

Irrigation cannula
for anterior chamber 25G

Luer-Lock syringes 5 ml

N.1

N.1

N.2

N.1

N.2

Luer-Lock syringe 20 ml

Hypodermic needle 30G
L. 12 mm

Transparent eye
shield

Cotton eye pad
for adults

Surgical tray

N.1  

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

C.P. CATARACT I

CODE 809022CAESMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 4

Wrapping table cover 
100x150 cm

Specialist gowns size L with 
2 hand towels

Hand towels 35x40 cm

Ophthalmic drape 
160x260 cm with double-
pouch - aperture 12X10 cm 
code 109025

Gauze pads 10x10 cm 
16 -ply

Phaco scalpel, BU
angled 1.2

Phaco scalpel, BU
angled 2.4 

Hydrodissection
cannula 27G

Anterior chamber
cannula 27G

Luer-Lock syringes 5 ml

Absorbent sticks

Transparent eye shield

Steri-tape 12x100 mm 
in bag of 6 pcs

N.1  

N.2

N.4

N.1

N.10

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.2

N.10

N.1

N.1

C.P. CATARACT II

CODE 809031CAGSMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER NO SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 10

Wrapping table cover 
100x150 cm

Ophthalmic drape 160x260 
cm with pouch – aperture 
10x10 cm – cod. 109005

Side port scalpel 1,1 mm 

B/U safety scalpel 2,75 mm

Hydrodissection 
cannulas25G

Irrigation cannula for anterior 
chamber 25G

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

Hypodermic needle 25G L. 
16 mm

Transparent graduated bowl 
120 ml

Luer-Lock syringes 1 ml

Luer-Lock syringes 2,5 ml

Luer-Lock syringes 5 ml

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

Luer-Lock syringes 10 ml 

Gauze pads 10x10 cm 
16-ply

Transparent eye shield

Cotton eye pad for adults

Surgical tray

N.1

N.5

N.1

N.1

N.1

C.P. CATARACT III

CODE 809044CAFSMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 10
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SPECIAL DRAPES AN
D DEVICES

SURGICAL PROCEDURE PACKS
CLOTH

IN
G

C. Packs - ophthalmic surgery

Wrapping table cover  
100x150 cm

Armrest covers 20x65 cm 
with ties

Ophthalmic drape 160x260 
cm with double pouch - 
aperture 12X10 cm
code 109025 
 
Drape clamps 
 
Gauze pads
7.5x7.5 cm 16-ply

Anterior chamber
cannula 21G

Anterior chamber
cannula 27G straight

Transparent graduated
bowl 120 ml

Absorbent sticks 

PVC extension tube 150 cm 
diam. 3x4.1 mm - LL-M/F

Luer-Lock syringe 3 ml

Luer-Lock syringe 20 ml 

Transparent
eye shield

Cotton eye pad
for adults

Surgical tray

N.1

N.2

N.1

N.2

N.10

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.10

N.1

N.2

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

C.P. VITRECTOMY I

CODE 809021CAESMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 4

Specialist gown size M with
2 hand towels (for theatre
nurses)
Wrapping table cover  
150x150 cm

Drape 150x150 cm 

Specialist gowns size L
with 2 hand towels

Ophthalmic drape 160x260 
cm with double pouch -
aperture diam. 11 cm -
code 109021

Elasticated armrest
cover 45x75 cmt

Monitor cover 73x45
cm in clear PE

N.1  

N.1

N.1

N.2

N.1

N.2

N.1

Gauze pads
10x10 cm 8-ply

Cannula cortex
extractor (Charleux) 23G

Irrigation cannula
25G for anterior chamber

Absorbent sticks

Trachoma forceps
14 cm, blue

Hypodermic needle
18G L. 40 mm

N.20  

N.2

N.1

N.10

N.1

N.1

Hypodermic needles 30G
L. 12 mm

Insulin syringe 1 ml

Luer-Lock syringe 5 ml

Luer-Lock syringe 20 mlk 

Adhesive eye pad
6.5x9 cm with sponge

Surgical tray

N.2

N.1

N.2

N.1

N.1

N.1

C.P. VITRECTOMY III

CODE 809037CAESMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 4

Mayo cover 80x145 cm

Ophthalmic drape
160x260 cm with double
pouch - aperture 12X10 cm 
code 109025

Non-woven pads
10x10 cm 4-ply  

Dual Bevel safety scalpel
2.2 mm 

Safety scalpel
angled 30°
angolato 30°

Hydrodissection
cannula 27G

Irrigation cannula
for anterior chamber 25G

Absorbent sticks

Swab with wooden handle

Luer-Lock syringe 5 ml

Luer-Lock syringe 20 ml

Steri-tape 12x100 mm
in bag of 6 pcs
Transparent
eye shield

Adhesive eye pad
6.5x9.5 cm with sponge

Surgical tray

N.1

N.1

N.5

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.5

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

N.1

C.P. VITRECTOMY II

CODE 809027CAESMEB MATERIAL SMS MED.GRADE PAPER YES SECONDARY PACKAGING / PC. PER BOX 8


